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Aims and Scope

Geometry and Symmetry in Physics is a fully-refereed, independent international journal. It aims to facilitate the

rapid dissemination, at low cost, of original research articles reporting interesting and potentially important ideas,

and invited review articles providing background, perspectives, and useful sources of reference material. In addition

to these contributions, the journal welcomes the extended versions of talks in the area of geometry of classical and

quantum systems, delivered at the annual conferences on Geometry, Integrability and Quantization held in Bulgaria.

Gerald A. Goldin

     Depts. of Mathematics and Physics

     Rutgers University, SERC Bldg. 

     Rm. 239, Busch Campus

     118 Frelinghuysen Road

     Piscataway, NJ 08854, USA

     

Metin Gurses

     Department of Mathematics

     Bilkent University

     06533 Ankara, Turkey

     

Boris Konopeltchenko

     Dipartimento di Fisica

     Universita di Lecce

     73 000 Lecce, Italy

     

Manuel de Leon

     Instituto de Matematicas y

     Fisica Fundamental

     Consejo Superior de Investigaciones 

     Cientificas Serrano 123,

     28006 Madrid, Spain

     

Charles-Michel Marle

     Universite Pierre et Marie Curie

     Institut de Mathematiques

     4, place Jussieu

     75252 Paris Cedex 05, France

     

gagoldin@dimacs.rutgers.edu

gurses@fen.bilkent.edu.tr

boris.konopeltchenko@le.infn.it

mdeleon@imaff.cfmac.csic.es

marle@math.jussieu.fr

Gregory L. Naber

     Department of Mathematics

     California State University

     Chico, CA 95929-0525, USA

     

George Pogosyan

     ICAS, Dept of Physics

     Yerevan State University

     Alex Manougian Str. 1

     375025, Yerevan

     Armenia

     

Jan J. Slawianowski

     Institute of Fundamental

     Technological Research

     Polish Academy of Sciences

     Swietokrzyska 21 Str.

     00-049 Warsaw, Poland

     

Mauro Spera

     Dipartimento di Metodi e Modelli

     Matematici per le Scienze Applicate

     Universita di Padova

     35131 Padova, Italy

     

Rudolf Schmid

     Department of Mathematics

     Emory University Atlanta

     Georgia 30322, USA

     

gnaber@csuchico.edu

pogosyan@icas.ysu.am

jslawian@ippt.gov.pl

spera@dmsa.unipd.it

rudolf@mathcs.emory.edu

Gijs Tuynman

     UFR de Mathematiques

     Universite Lille I

     59655 Villeneuve d’Ascq Cedex

     France

     

Abraham A. Ungar

     Department of Mathematics

     North Dakota State University

     ND 58105, Fargo, USA

     

Izu Vaisman

     Department of Mathematics

     University of Haifa, Israel

     

Wojtek J. Zakrzewski

     Department of Mathematical 

     Sciences

     University of Durham

     Science Laboratories South Rd

     Durham DH1 3LE, UK

     

Jean Claude Zambrini

     G.F.M.U.L.

     Av. Prof. Gama Pinto 2

     1649-003 Lisboa, Portugal

     

gijs.tuynman@agat.univ-lille1.fr

abraham.ungar@ndsu.nodak.edu

vaisman@math.haifa.ac.il

w.j.zakrzewski@durham.ac.uk

zambrini@cii.fc.ul.pt

JGSP Editorial Office

Journal of Geometry and Symmetry in Physics

Institute of Biophysics, Bulgarian Academy of Sciences

Acad. G. Bonchev Street, Block 21, 1113 Sofia, Bulgaria

E-mail:       Website: mladenov@obzor.bio21.bas.bg http://obzor.bio21.bas.bg/jgsp

Technical assistants: Mrs. Mariana Hadzhilazova and Mr. Georgi Dimitrov

Fax: +359 2 971 2493 Telephone: +359 2 979 2637

Indexing: The JGSP is indexed and/or abstracted in Mathematical Reviews and Zentralblatt MATH.

Library Exchange: The JGSP welcomes exchange agreements. Proposals for exchange should be sent either to the 

Editor-in-Chief or to Mrs. Madlena Kiskinova who is a head of the respective department 

of Bulgarian  Academy of  Sciences.
 (exch1@cl.bas.bg) 


